
SP #1 - 10AM SAT SEP 17 UAG REGIONAL @ HRAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Mattie Brown CoCo 4 F CL 22 1 21 10 22 1 Master 1

Edward Mosner Django 1.8 M BC 21 7 21 9 21 9 Master 2

Joe Heideman Hook 18 7 20 4 20 4 Master 3

Jeffrey Leonard Chester 6.9 M BL 19 8 18 10 19 8 Sr. Elite 4

Laurie Hathaway Micki 1.5 F BL 19 2 19 1 19 2 Sr. Elite 5

Dakota Field Kuma 2 M GSD 18 8 18 1 18 8 Sr. Elite 6

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 1 M CBR 16 4 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 7

Kathleen Dunn Ginger 3 F CBR 18 5 17 7 18 5 Sr. Elite 10

Steven & Lisa Goodwin Bronx 2.5 M APBT 18 5 18 4 18 5 Sr. Elite 9

Vicki Palinkas Sully 5.5 M AS 16 10 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 8

Laura Ficker Arya 3.5 F GR 16 4 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 12

Vicki Palinkas Uno 1 M AS 18 1 17 5 18 1 Sr. Elite 11

Jessica Edgerly Ranger 3 M BC 14 9 17 1 17 1 Senior 13

Joanne Nunes Kylo 3.5 M GSD/HND/PIT16 4 15 2 16 4 Senior 14

Lisa & Frank Donoso Shadow 7 M GR 16 1 15 8 16 1 Senior 15

Gloria Totten Rosco M APBT 15 7 13 2 15 7 Senior 16

Michele Proxee Shaylin 3.5 F ESHEP 15 2 12 7 15 2 Senior 17

Sophia Donoso Avery 3 F BL/x 15 1 14 9 15 1 Senior 18

Dennis Dunn Drifter 2.5 M CBR 14 5 14 7 14 7 Junior 19

Amanda/jon Hohman Mo 4 M CL 14 1 13 7 14 1 Junior 20

Jessica Edgerly Storm 1 F BC 12 7 13 1 13 1 Junior 21

Debby Phillips Eva 3 F GSD 12 7 13 1 13 1 Junior 21

Gordon Chaffee Emma 5 F CAIRN 12 5 12 10 12 10 Junior 22

Jessica Edgerly Diesel 7 M ACD/x 12 7 12 6 12 7 Junior 23

Logan Bender Emmett 8 M YL 12 2 9 1 12 2 Junior 24

Althea Stowe Lara 1.75 F RT 11 5 11 11 11 11 Junior 25

Shaun Uldrikis Izzy 7.5 F GR 11 7 11 9 11 9 Junior 26

Joann Mulrein Buck 2 M YL 11 8 11 7 11 8 Junior 27

Kaelyn Tompkins Lexi 4 F BL 10 10 11 7 11 7 Junior 28

Roberta Mokrisky Piper 2 F CORS 9 5 10 6 10 6 Junior 29

Alice Cyr Quest 0.9 M BC 8 10 9 9 9 9 Novice 30

Tamara Watson Coho 5 F BL 9 8 9 6 9 8 Novice 31

Kimberly Mockler Mochaccino 12.5 M GSD/CHOW9 1 8 5 9 1 Novice 32

Tamara Watson Bodhi 1.5 M BL 6 3 5 9 6 3 Novice 33

Dalana Huss Chip 0.5 M APBT 4 8 5 7 5 7 Novice 34

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 12PM SAT SEP 17 UAG REGIONAL @ HRAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Edward Mosner Django 1.8 M BC 21 9 21 8 21 9 Master 1

Mattie Brown CoCo 4 F CL 21 5 20 10 21 5 Master 2

Kathleen Dunn Ginger 3 F CBR 18 9 21 3 21 3 Master 3

Jeffrey Leonard Mainer 4.3 M BL 20 7 21 1 21 1 Master 4

Joe Heideman Hook 20 6 13 9 20 6 Master 5

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 1 M CBR 19 8 18 10 19 8 Sr. Elite 6

Dakota Field Kuma 2 M GSD 18 9 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 7

Laurie Hathaway Micki 1.5 F BL 19 4 16 5 19 4 Sr. Elite 8

Vicki Palinkas Uno 1 M AS 18 1 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 9

Sue/Pete Persson Tilly 3 F YL 18 9 18 7 18 9 Sr. Elite 10

Taylor Valentine Squeakers 2 M APBT 16 10 18 8 18 8 Sr. Elite 11

Sue/Pete Persson Fenway 6 F YL 17 7 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 12

Jordan Young Tuckered 3.5 M YL/GR 18 4 15 8 18 4 Sr. Elite 13

Steven & Lisa Goodwin Bronx 2.5 M APBT 18 1 17 7 18 1 Sr. Elite 14

Laura Ficker Arya 3.5 F GR 17 5 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 15

Suzanne Ellis Wilder 6 M GR 17 10 15 4 17 10 Sr. Elite 16

Vicki Palinkas Sully 5.5 M AS 17 1 17 2 17 2 Senior 17

Lisa & Frank Donoso Shadow 7 M GR 16 4 16 1 16 4 Senior 18

Sophia Donoso Avery 3 F BL/x 16 3 15 3 16 3 Senior 19

Michele Proxee Shaylin 3.5 F ESHEP 15 8 14 4 15 8 Senior 20

Dennis Dunn Drifter 2.5 M CBR 14 4 14 5 14 5 Junior 21

Gloria Totten Rosco M APBT 13 6 14 4 14 4 Junior 22

Anna Rich Hunter 2.75 M GR 13 8 13 10 13 10 Junior 23

Debby Phillips Eva 3 F GSD 13 4 13 7 13 7 Junior 24

Amanda/jon Hohman Mo 4 M CL 12 7 13 2 13 2 Junior 25

Joanne Nunes Kylo 3.5 M GSD/HND/PIT12 4 12 9 12 9 Junior 26

Logan Bender Emmett 8 M YL 8 2 11 11 11 11 Junior 27

Althea Stowe Lara 1.75 F RT 11 9 9 2 11 9 Junior 28

Joann Mulrein Buck 2 M YL 11 7 10 10 11 7 Junior 29

Anna Rich Dacker 0.75 M LMUN 10 6 11 7 11 7 Junior 30

Kaelyn Tompkins Lexi 4 F BL 5 5 11 7 11 7 Junior 31

Tamara Watson Coho 5 F BL 11 5 11 4 11 5 Junior 32

Jessica Edgerly Diesel 7 M ACD/x 10 10 11 5 11 5 Junior 33

Roberta Mokrisky Piper 2 F CORS 11 2 9 10 11 2 Junior 34

Jessica Edgerly Storm 1 F BC 9 4 8 7 9 4 Novice 35

Alice Cyr Quest 0.9 M BC 9 1 9 9 1 Novice 36

Steven & Lisa Goodwin Jersey 2 F APBT 7 3 7 8 7 8 Novice 37

Dalana Huss Chip 0.5 M APBT 7 1 7 2 7 2 Novice 38

Tamara Watson Bodhi 1.5 M BL 6 5 6 8 6 8 Novice 39

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 2PM SAT SEP 17 UAG REGIONAL @ HRAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Mattie Brown CoCo 4 F CL 22 5 20 10 22 5 Master 1

Edward Mosner Django 1.8 M BC 20 8 21 1 21 1 Master 2

Jeffrey Leonard Chester 6.9 M BL 20 1 20 10 20 10 Master 3

Jeffrey Leonard Mainer 4.3 M BL 19 7 20 10 20 10 Master 4

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 1 M CBR 19 10 20 9 20 9 Master 5

Joe Heideman Hook 19 4 20 7 20 7 Master 6

Laurie Hathaway Micki 1.5 F BL 17 5 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 7

Sue/Pete Persson Fenway 6 F YL 19 4 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 8

Vicki Palinkas Uno 1 M AS 16 10 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 9

Steven & Lisa Goodwin Bronx 2.5 M APBT 18 4 17 1 18 4 Sr. Elite 10

Kathleen Dunn Ginger 3 F CBR 16 9 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 11

Sophia Donoso Avery 3 F BL/x 18 1 16 5 18 1 Sr. Elite 12

Sue/Pete Persson Tilly 3 F YL 17 10 17 3 17 10 Sr. Elite 13

Suzanne Ellis Wilder 6 M GR 17 8 16 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 14

Taylor Valentine Squeakers 2 M APBT 16 9 17 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 15

Vicki Palinkas Sully 5.5 M AS 16 8 17 4 17 4 Senior 16

Cindy Chaffee Luka 5.5 F BL 14 8 15 9 15 9 Senior 17

Jordan Young Tuckered 3.5 M YL/GR 14 9 15 5 15 5 Senior 18

Dennis Dunn Drifter 2.5 M CBR 14 10 13 4 14 10 Junior 19

Sue Muncy Chloe 1.5 F CL 14 10 12 9 14 10 Junior 20

Joanne Nunes Kylo 3.5 M GSD/HND/PIT13 9 14 9 14 9 Junior 21

Bridget Kennedy Grady 6 M YL 13 6 14 6 14 6 Junior 22

Lisa & Frank Donoso Shadow 7 M GR 14 5 13 1 14 5 Junior 23

Gordon Chaffee Emma 5 F CAIRN 14 4 12 9 14 4 Junior 24

Kaelyn Tompkins Lexi 4 F BL 11 5 13 6 13 6 Junior 25

Sue & Tom Muncy Roxy 4 F CL 13 1 12 8 13 1 Junior 26

Shaun Uldrikis Izzy 7.5 F GR 13 1 7 7 13 1 Junior 27

Amanda/jon Hohman Mo 4 M CL 11 9 12 8 12 8 Junior 28

Tamara Watson Coho 5 F BL 10 6 10 9 10 9 Junior 29

Alice Cyr Quest 0.9 M BC 9 5 10 5 10 5 Junior 30

Logan Bender Emmett 8 M YL 7 10 9 6 9 6 Novice 31

Tamara Watson Bodhi 1.5 M BL 4 8 6 6 6 6 Novice 32

Dalana Huss Chip 0.5 M APBT 6 4 5 2 6 4 Novice 33

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 10AM SUN SEP 18 UAG REGIONAL @ HRAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Dave/Jesslyn Bryk-lucy Nut 1.75 M CL 20 11 22 5 22 5 Master 1

Mattie Brown CoCo 4 F CL 19 9 22 4 22 4 Master 2

Edward Mosner Django 1.8 M BC 20 10 21 7 21 7 Master 3

Jeffrey Leonard Mainer 4.3 M BL 20 10 21 4 21 4 Master 4

Dakota Field Kuma 2 M GSD 19 8 20 10 20 10 Master 5

Vicki Palinkas Uno 1 M AS 20 6 19 7 20 6 Master 6

Laurie Hathaway Micki 1.5 F BL 20 3 19 2 20 3 Master 7

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 1 M CBR 19 10 19 9 19 10 Sr. Elite 8

Joe Heideman Hook 19 10 16 5 19 10 Sr. Elite 9

Jeffrey Leonard Chester 6.9 M BL 19 9 19 2 19 9 Sr. Elite 10

Laura Ficker Arya 3.5 F GR 18 7 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 11

Vicki Palinkas Sully 5.5 M AS 17 9 18 7 18 7 Sr. Elite 12

Marc Aboueid Archie 9 M BL 17 9 15 2 17 9 Sr. Elite 13

Paula Valentine Squeakers 2 M APBT 14 1 17 9 17 9 Sr. Elite 14

Suzanne Ellis Wilder 6 M GR 15 1 16 10 16 10 Senior 15

Ashley Haddon Otter 1 F BL 14 4 16 8 16 8 Senior 16

Ashley Haddon Liza 7 F BL 16 5 14 2 16 5 Senior 17

Lauren Shunaman Joey 1.5 M CL 16 4 14 10 16 4 Senior 18

Ashley Haddon Lexi 4 F BL 15 9 14 7 15 9 Senior 19

Dennis Dunn Drifter 2.5 M CBR 15 7 13 9 15 7 Senior 20

Jodi Pegorari Remi 1 F YL 14 2 14 10 14 10 Junior 21

Pam Neumann Kodi 8.9 M CL 14 7 14 7 14 7 Junior 22

Joanne Nunes Kylo 3.5 M GSD/HND/PIT14 5 12 7 14 5 Junior 23

Amanda/jon Hohman Mo 4 M CL 11 7 14 5 14 5 Junior 24

Ashley Haddon Brooke 5 F YL 13 4 12 2 13 4 Junior 25

Tamara Watson Coho 5 F BL 12 3 11 10 12 3 Junior 26

Logan Bender Emmett 8 M YL 11 10 12 3 12 3 Junior 26

Gloria Totten Rosco M APBT 10 2 10 5 10 5 Junior 27

Kimberly Mockler Mochaccino 12.5 M GSD/CHOW9 4 8 2 9 4 Novice 28

Susan Pomerleau Bennie 1 F CL 7 1 4 7 7 1 Novice 29

Ashley Pomerleau Ella 2 F BL 6 6 3 6 3 Novice 30

Tamara Watson Bodhi 1.5 M BL 5 9 5 10 5 10 Novice 31

Dalana Huss Chip 0.5 M APBT 3 8 5 2 5 2 Novice 32

Ashley Haddon Willy 4 M JRT/x 4 7 4 4 4 7 Novice 33

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 12PM SUN SEP 18 UAG REGIONAL @ HRAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Mattie Brown CoCo 4 F CL 20 7 22 8 22 8 Master Elite 1

Dave/Jesslyn Bryk-lucy Nut 1.75 M CL 22 5 22 2 22 5 Master 2

Edward Mosner Django 1.8 M BC 22 1 22 5 22 5 Master 3

Jeffrey Leonard Mainer 4.3 M BL 21 10 21 7 21 10 Master 4

Vicki Palinkas Uno 1 M AS 18 5 20 10 20 10 Master 5

Jennifer Tompkins Rooster 1 M CBR 20 5 19 8 20 5 Master 6

Dakota Field Kuma 2 M GSD 18 7 19 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 7

Jeffrey Leonard Chester 6.9 M BL 19 7 19 2 19 7 Sr. Elite 8

Sue/Pete Persson Fenway 6 F YL 19 4 19 3 19 4 Sr. Elite 9

Sue/Pete Persson Tilly 3 F YL 18 7 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 10

Laura Ficker Arya 3.5 F GR 17 7 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 11

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 1 F GSD/X 17 9 18 8 18 8 Sr. Elite 12

Vicki Palinkas Sully 5.5 M AS 18 1 17 10 18 1 Sr. Elite 13

Joe Heideman Hook 16 7 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 14

Maddy Valentine Squeakers 2 M APBT 17 2 17 8 17 8 Sr. Elite 15

Jordan Young Tuckered 3.5 M YL/GR 16 4 17 5 17 5 Senior 16

Marc Aboueid Archie 9 M BL 16 4 16 3 16 4 Senior 17

Ashley Haddon Otter 1 F BL 16 1 15 5 16 1 Senior 18

Sue Muncy Chloe 1.5 F CL 15 8 15 7 15 8 Senior 19

Anna Rich Hunter 2.75 M GR 15 2 15 7 15 7 Senior 20

Lauren Shunaman Joey 1.5 M CL 13 7 15 6 15 6 Senior 21

Cindy Chaffee Luka 5.5 F BL 14 9 15 5 15 5 Senior 22

Dennis Dunn Drifter 2.5 M CBR 14 4 15 5 15 5 Senior 23

Sue & Tom Muncy Roxy 4 F CL 14 7 13 4 14 7 Junior 24

Gordon Chaffee Emma 5 F CAIRN 13 5 14 6 14 6 Junior 25

Ashley Haddon Brooke 5 F YL 14 2 14 5 14 5 Junior 26

Pam Neumann Kodi 8.9 M CL 14 5 13 9 14 5 Junior 27

Jodi Pegorari Remi 1 F YL 12 5 13 10 13 10 Junior 28

Amanda/jon Hohman Mo 4 M CL 12 10 13 1 13 1 Junior 29

Ashley Haddon Liza 7 F BL 12 6 12 10 12 10 Junior 30

Joanne Nunes Kylo 3.5 M GSD/HND/PIT12 7 12 5 12 7 Junior 31

Gloria Totten Rosco M APBT 12 2 11 1 12 2 Junior 32

Tamara Watson Coho 5 F BL 11 6 10 9 11 6 Junior 33

Ashley Haddon Lexi 4 F BL 11 4 9 4 11 4 Junior 34

Anna Rich Dacker 0.75 M LMUN 8 1 11 2 11 2 Junior 35

Kimberly Mockler Mochaccino 12.5 M GSD/CHOW9 1 9 3 9 3 Novice 36

Susan Pomerleau Bennie 1 F CL 7 4 8 6 8 6 Novice 37

Logan Bender Emmett 8 M YL 8 1 7 4 8 1 Novice 38

Tamara Watson Bodhi 1.5 M BL 4 2 6 7 6 7 Novice 39

Ashley Pomerleau Ella 2 F BL 5 1 5 8 5 8 Novice 40

Dalana Huss Chip 0.5 M APBT 4 9 5 5 5 5 Novice 41

Ashley Haddon Willy 4 M JRT/x 5 3 3 7 5 3 Novice 42

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FETCH-IT - 4PM SAT SEP 17  UAG REGIONAL @ HRAD
DISTANCE

FIRST NAME LAST NAME DOG AGE SEX BREED CITY STATE

S
TA

R
T 10' 11' 12' 13' 14' 15' 16' 17' 18' 19' 20' 21'

B
ES
T PLACE

Paula Valentine Squeakers 2 M APBT Wurtsboro NY 17 x x x x oo 20 1

Joe Heideman Hook 17 x x ox oo 19

Edward Mosner Django 1.8 M BC HAMILTON NJ 18 x x oo 19 2

Kathleen Dunn Ginger 3 F CBR Williamstown MA 14 x x x ox oo 17 3

Laura Ficker Arya 3.5 F GR Hyde Park NY 15 ox x x oo 17 4

Dakota Field Kuma 2 M GSD Cairo NY 16 x x oo 17 5

Sue/Pete Persson Fenway 6 F YL Dalton MA 17 x oo 17

Sue/Pete Persson Tilly 3 F YL Dalton MA 16 x oo 16

Anna Rich Dacker 0.75 M LMUN Fort Ann NY 10 ox x ox x x x oo 15

Joanne Nunes Kylo 3.5 M GSD/HND
/PIT Worthington MA 12 x x x oo 14

Cindy Chaffee Luka 5.5 F BL Barton VT 13 ox oo 13

Bridget Kennedy Grady 6 M YL Pipersville PA 12 x oo 12



CHASE-IT - 2PM SUN SEP 18 UAG REGIONAL @ HRAD
RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

CITY ST PB FUN FACT

Joanne Nunes Kylo 3.5 M GSD/HND/PITWorthington MA 21 Kylo is all about playing 6.35 6.91 6.35 1

Jeffrey Leonard Mainer 4.3 M BL Rutland VT 23' 1 Little Mighty Might! 6.44 6.59 6.44 2

Jeffrey Leonard Chester 6.9 M BL Rutland VT 24' 1 Chester never gives in! 6.48 6.65 6.48 3

Jordan Young Tuckered 3.5 M YL/GR Peru MA 21.11 cajun rescue 7.17 6.60 6.60 4

Gloria Totten Rosco M APBT Lake Grove NY 15.7 Loves 2 swim Lure Coursing n weight pulling 7.52 6.83 6.83 5

Sue/Pete Persson Tilly 3 F YL Dalton MA 20.8 Mom calls me Mud Monkey 6.94 7.41 6.94

Bridget Kennedy Grady 6 M YL Pipersville PA 19 competes in agility and obedience 7.39 7.20 7.20

Paula Valentine Squeakers 2 M APBT Wurtsboro NY 21. 1 He got his name because as a baby he squeaked 
alot 7.35 8.18 7.35

Amanda/jon Hohman Mo 4 M CL South Egremont MA 15'4" Just started swimming 4 months ago ns 7.72 7.72

Ashley Haddon Liza 7 F BL Falls Village CT 21 She has her JR Hunter Title 8.28 7.72 7.72

Lauren Shunaman Joey 1.5 M CL Ware MA Hunting dog 7.86 7.73 7.73

Cindy Chaffee Luka 5.5 F BL Barton VT 19'3" loves to jog when I ride my bike 7.97 8.26 7.97

Marc Aboueid Archie 9 M BL Marlboro NY 18 started jumping in june 2016 9.55 8.65 8.65

Dalana Huss Chip 0.5 M APBT Sudbury MA He chomps his teeth when excited to perform 9.03 9.91 9.03



CATCH-IT - 1PM SUN SEP 18 UAG REGIONAL @ HRAD
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D
CITY ST PB FUN FACT FT IN FT IN FT IN

Jeffrey Leonard Chester 6.9 M BL Rutland VT 24' 1 Chester never gives in! 33 4 33 4 66 8 Ultimate 1

Sue/Pete Persson Fenway 6 F YL Dalton MA 22 focus, focus, focus 25 2 29 8 54 10 Ultimate 2

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 1 F GSD/X Tivoli NY 20 24 7 25 1 49 8 Ultimate 3

Jeffrey Leonard Mainer 4.3 M BL Rutland VT 23' 1 Little Mighty Might! 40 9 40 9 Master 4

Mattie Brown CoCo 4 F CL Hudson NY 24.04 Coco needs cheering. 29 1 29 1 Junior 5

Marc Aboueid Archie 9 M BL Marlboro NY 18 started jumping in june 2016 27 4 27 4 Junior

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 9/18/16 UAG REGIONAL @ HRAD

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Susan Pomerleau Bennie 1 F CL Marlboro NY 7 4 7 9 Novice 1

Dalana Huss Chip 0.5 M APBT Sudbury MA 3 10 6 Novice 2

Ashley Pomerleau Ella 2 F BL Marlboro NY 5 9 3 3 Novice 3

Ashley Haddon Willy 4 M JRT/x Falls Village CT 5 8 4 4 Novice 4

Tamara Watson Bodhi 1.5 M BL Feeding Hills MA 4 5 4 4 Novice 5

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Gordon Chaffee Emma 5 F CAIRN Barton VT 13 7 14 5 Junior 1

Pam Neumann Kodi 8.9 M CL Middletown CT 14 1 14 4 Junior 2

Jodi Pegorari Remi 1 F YL Falls Village CT 13 5 11 1 Junior 3

Bridget Kennedy Grady 6 M YL Pipersville PA 13 1 12 10 Junior 4

Sue & Tom Muncy Roxy 4 F CL West Springfield MA 12 10 12 4 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Lisa & Frank Donoso Shadow 7 M GR Hudson NY 14 7 17 Senior 1

Ashley Haddon Otter 1 F BL Falls Village CT 17 16 9 Senior 1

Lauren Shunaman Joey 1.5 M CL Ware MA 15 2 15 8 Senior 3

Ashley Haddon Liza 7 F BL Falls Village CT 14 12 10 Junior 4

Joanne Nunes Kylo 3.5 M GSD/HND/PITWorthington MA 12 4 13 1 Junior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Laura Ficker Arya 3.5 F GR Hyde Park NY 18 8 17 7 Sr. Elite 1

Sophia Donoso Avery 3 F BL/x Hudson NY 17 8 15 10 Sr. Elite 2

Taylor Valentine Squeakers 2 M APBT Wurtsboro NY 16 2 17 7 Sr. Elite 3

Cindy Hacunda Lucia 1 F GSD/X Tivoli NY 16 7 17 7 Sr. Elite 3

Vicki Palinkas Sully 5.5 M AS Winsted CT 17 6 17 6 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Dave/Jesslyn Bryk-lucy Nut 1.75 M CL Hardwick NJ 22 5 21 10 Master 1

Jeffrey Leonard Mainer 4.3 M BL Rutland VT 21 7 21 10 Master 2

Vicki Palinkas Uno 1 M AS Winsted CT 20 10 21 8 Master 3

Edward Mosner Django 1.8 M BC HAMILTON NJ 20 8 21 1 Master 4

Jeffrey Leonard Chester 6.9 M BL Rutland VT 19 7 19 5 Sr. Elite 5

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

D
IV

.

Pl
ac

e

Mattie Brown CoCo 4 F CL Hudson NY 22 8 23 1 Master Elite 1


